
                                      

 
 
 
 

GOVERNANCE AND RISK COMMITTEE – 2018-19 
 

Reports to Committee 
Officer by Noon 

Agenda Issued Meeting Date Venue 

 

Monday 20 August 2018 Tuesday 21 August 2018 Monday 27 August 2018 Council Chambers 

 

Monday 22 October 2018 Tuesday 23 October 2018 Monday 29 October 2018 Council Chambers  

 

Monday 18 February 2019 Tuesday 19 February 2019 Monday 25 February 2019 Council Chambers 

 

Monday 10 June 2019 Tuesday 11 June 2019 Monday 17 June 2019 Council Chambers 

 

Governance and Risk Committee meetings will be at 2.00pm, unless otherwise advised. 

 


